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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 
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Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20000-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-30-1000 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-1000-5000 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1-0-High-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1-0-High-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1-0-Low-12000-26500 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-30-1000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-1000-5000 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-5000-12000 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1-0-High-12000-26500 

 

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15 

 

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1-0-Low-0.15-30 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.semtest.com.cn 

 

 

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1-0-Low-30-1000 

 

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1-0-Low-1000-5000 

 

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1-0-Low-5000-12000 


